English
LED VANITY LINEAR
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED VANITY LINEAR LIGHT has a sleek, modern
design that allows you to have a stylish look with efficient lighting. The modern

are provided. Can be installed both vertically and horizontally. Refer to install
instructions for detailed steps.
▶	 APPLICATION - This LED VANITY LINEAR LIGHT creates a bright light that
is perfect for bathroom spaces. This fixture is Damp Locations rated. It can also be
used as an additional light to an existing ceiling light.
▶	 ENERGY SAVINGS & EFFICIENCY - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours,
these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! This fixture can
cut your electric bill by up to 80% instantly and will save you a significant amount of
money in its lifetime.
▶	 CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides
a 5-year limited warranty along with ЕТL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Energy Star classification allow participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LVF21-18D20CC-NK 18 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,400/1,620/1,570 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 19-1/8" x 5-7/8" x 4"
ASD-LVF21-18D20CC-BZ 18 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,400/1,620/1,570 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 19-1/8" x 5-7/8" x 4"
ASD-LVF21-24D25CC-NK 24 inch 25W 120 V TRIAC 1,750/1,950/1,900 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 25-9/16" x 5-7/8" x 4"
ASD-LVF21-24D25CC-NK-2PACK 24 inch 25W 120 V TRIAC 1,750/1,950/1,900 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 25-9/16" x 5-7/8" x 4"
ASD-LVF21-24D25CC-BZ 24 inch 25W 120 V TRIAC 1,750/1,950/1,900 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 25-9/16" x 5-7/8" x 4"
ASD-LVF21-36D30CC-NK 36 inch 30W 120 V TRIAC 2,400/2,640/2,535 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 37-3/16" x 5-7/8" x 4"
ASD-LVF21-48D35CC-NK 48 inch 35W 120 V TRIAC 2,975/3,205/3,125 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 49" x 5-7/8" x 4"
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-LVF21-18D20CC-NK 819201028214 4 20.5" x 16.3" x 12.6" 23 lb 30819201028215
ASD-LVF21-18D20CC-BZ 819201028221 4 20.5" x 16.3" x 12.6" 23 lb 30819201028222
ASD-LVF21-24D25CC-NK 819201028238 4 27.2" x 16.3" x 12.6" 24.2 lb 30819201028239